
name city zip phone Website

Aagaman Melbourne 3000  03 9193 0905 www.aagamanrestaurant.com.au

Banana Palm Curry Melbourne 3000 03 9639 2680

Bedis Melbourne 3205 03 9690 8233 www.bedisrestaurant.com.au

Bengal Tiger Melbourne 3205 03 9699 4791

Bismi's Gold Melbourne 3000 03 9654 4060

Cafe Sai Veg Melbourne 3162 03 9523 5599

Chilli Padi Melbourne 3000 03 9663 5688 www.chillipadi.com.au

Chilli Padi Collins Melbourne 3000 96639913 www.chillipadi.com.au

Chilliindia Melbourne 3000 61396393866 www.chilliindia.com.au

Classic Curry Melbourne 3000 03 9329 4040

Crossways Melbourne 3000 03 9650 2939 www.crosswaysfoodforlife.com.au

Curry Bowl Melbourne 3000 07 5478 0800 www.currybowl.com.au

Curry Club South Melbourne 3205 03 9696 0797

Curry Corner Melbourne 3000 03 9663 4040

Curry Vault Melbourne 3000 03 9600 0144 www.curryvault.com.au

Daughter in Law Melbourne 3000 392420814 www.daughterinlaw.com.au

Delhi Rocks Melbourne 3000 9518 2053 www.delhirocks.com.au

Desi Dhaba Melbourne 3000 03 9650 9908 www.desidhaba.com.au

Desi Dhaba Flinders Melbourne 3000 03 9650 9908 www.desidhaba.com.au

Dosa Hut Melbourne 3000 03 9642 2581 www.dosahut.net.au

Flora Cafe Melbourne 3000 03 9663 1212

Funky Curry Melbourne 3000 9662 2299

Funky Curry King Melbourne 3000 9642 1144

Gaylord Tandoori Melbourne 3000 03 9663 3980

Gopals Pure Veg Melbourne 3000 03) 9650 1578 www.gopalspurevegetarian.com.au/

Gourmet Curry Melbourne 3000 (03)-9671 4433 www.gourmetcurryhut.com.au

Gourmet Curry Hut Melbourne 3000 03 96714433 www.gourmetcurryhut.com.au

Green Pepper Melbourne 3000 03 9662 2963

Gurkhas Express Melbourne 3000 9629 7186 www.gurkhas.com.au

Hare Krishna Veg Melbourne 3000 03 9650 1578

India House Melbourne 3000 03 9663 5858

Iskon Melbourne 3000 03 9650 2939

Jaipur Curry Melbourne 3000 03 9663 3848

Jaisalmer Palace Melbourne 3000 03 9663 8373

King Indian Cafe Melbourne 3000 03 9670 7550

Lakshmi Vilas Melbourne 3175 03 9793 7726

Milan Melbourne 03 9876 8657

Mughal Kohinoor Melbourne 3220 03 5222 3678

Nirankar Melbourne 3000 03 9629 2683

Om Veg Melbourne 3000 03 9663 0062

Rajah of India Melbourne 3003 03 9329 8402

Rajah Sahibs Tavern Melbourne 3000 03 9670 5521
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Red Pepper Melbourne 3000 9654 5714 www.redpepperindianrestaurant.com

Renushas Melbourne 7310 03 6424 2293

Satwarg Tandoori Melbourne 3137 03 9761 8511

Shriraaz Melbourne 3000 03 9629 6484

Simply Indian Melbourne 3000 03 9663 1887

Singhs Gourmet Melbourne 3057 03 9387 1524

Sitar Melbourne 3216 03 5243 6039

Spice Kitchen Melbourne 03 9663 3006 www.thespicekitchen.com.au

Tonka Melbourne 3000 03 9650 3155
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